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229-669-2927

(706) 593-1984
sbfount@yahoo.com

Red Oak, GA 30272
(678) 409-3130
Ihdaniel2@att.net

(912)-596-6811

Valdosta-Lowndes
Jeremiah Lawton

P. O. Box 701
Valdosta, GA 31602
(229) 242-0305

Cairo Chapter - Inactive

janice.hardy@asurams.edu

southerneducator99@outlook.com

jeremiahlawton1930@gmail.com

Bainbridge Chapter - /nactive

678-410-3739
stanpritchett@bellsouth.net

Decatur, GA 30037
(770) 891-1837

P. O. Box 2634
Augusta, GA 30914
(706) 722-0598
tyronejbutler67@yahoo.com

(229) 347-6459 Cell

wwingfld@msn.com

pammcmichael@bellsouth.net

Macon, GA 31208-5331
(478) 972-5076
jwwimberly1951@gmail.com

cadewe/@aol.com

Miami, FL 33157
(305) 251-2861
teddyque@bellsouth.net

(478) 956-6910 - Home
(229) 344-6130 - Mobile

bryantpc@windstream.net

Inactive Chapters Below

Fort Valley Chapter - /nactive

Jacksonville
Chapter - Inactive

https://asuramsnaa.clubexpress.com/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=178133&module_id=119766

Midwest
Chapter - Inactive
Milledgeville Inactive

- ]

Albany, GA Atlanta, GA Central Savannah River Chattahoochee Valley-
Janice C. Hardy Dr. Stanley Pritchett Augusta, GA Columbus, GA

P.O. 4528 523 Monteagle Trail Tyrone Butler, Interim Georgie A. Humphery
Albany, GA 31706-4081 Stone Mountain, GA 30387 President P. O. Box 6492

Columbus, GA 31917

(706) 570-5212

Fax: 706-563-9901
chattvalleyO216@gmail.com

Columbus, GA Dougherty County

Susie Fountain DeKalb County Willie Wingdfield Dublin, GA
P.O. Box 7803 Pamela McMichael P. O. Box 4795 Roy Wilcher
Columbus, GA 31908 P.O. Box 370074 Albany, GA 31706 P.O. Box 4733

Dublin, GA 31040
(478) 278-6037

rwilcher@nlamerica.com
awilcher@nlamerica.com

<
Griffin-Crescent Macon, GA Miami-Dade FL
Lynda Daniel John W. Wimberly Ted Staples
P.O. Box 365 P.O. Box 5331 16801 S. W. 108th Ave.

Sylvester-Worth Tampa Bay Area Warner Robins, GA Washington DC
Chiquita Greene William Cade Pamela Character Bryant | Xavier Jones

P. O. Box 5671 P.O. Box 272837 P.O. Box 1253 P.O. Box 91242
Sylvester, GA 3 Tampa , FL 33688-2837 Warner Robins, GA Washington, DC 20090-
1791 (813) 962-4925 31099 1242

xmjones88@gmail.com
240-781-9004

Savannah Chapter -
Inactive

Thomasville Chapter -

Milledgeville, GA Mitchell-Baker Chapter -  Inactive
Inactive
Waycross Chapter -
Inactive
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https://www.facebook.com/#!/groups/2205107463/
https://asuramsnaa.clubexpress.com/content.aspx?page_id=15&club_id=178133
https://asuramsnaa.clubexpress.com/content.aspx?page_id=0&club_id=178133
https://asuramsnaa.clubexpress.com/
mailto:tyronejbutler67@yahoo.com
mailto:president@asuramsdekalb.com
mailto:wwingfld@msn.com
mailto:heggiemv@bellsouth.net
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